HoverMatt® Transfer Mattress
 From HoverTech International
Equipment Manual
 Issued: June 1, 2008
1
Issued:  June 2008
HoverMatt Transfer System

The hose end air pressure should be approximately 2.8 psi or higher and the volume should be
approximately 78 cfm or higher.
 15
Q:  Is the HoverMatt FDA Approved?
A:  HoverTech International is registered with the FDA.  The HoverMatt is listed as a Class II
device and therefore exempt from pre-market notification and approval.
Q:  Why is a CSA Certification important?
A:  The CSA Certificate attests to the safety of the electrical equipment.  OSHA requires testing
and approval by an OSHA approved laboratory, such as CSA.  You can confirm this by visiting
the OSHA regulations for electrical equipment.
16
HoverTech International Product Line
HoverMatt Transfer Mattresses:
HM34SPU  HoverMatt -34 in. wide; 78” long Single Patient Use
HM2802N  HoverMatt - 28 in. wide; 78” long sewn
HM3402N  HoverMatt - 34 in. wide; 78” long sewn
HM3902N  HoverMatt - 39 in. wide; 78” long sewn
HM50N  HoverMatt - 50 in. wide; 78” long sewn
HM28HS  HoverMatt - 28 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed
HM34HS  HoverMatt - 34 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed
HM39HS  HoverMatt - 39 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed
HM50HS  HoverMatt - 50 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed
 HM28DC  HoverMatt - 28 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed; double-coated
HM34DC  HoverMatt - 34 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed; double-coated
HM39DC  HoverMatt - 39 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed; double-coated
HM50DC  HoverMatt - 50 in. wide; 78” long heat-sealed; double-coated
HX3401N  HoverMaxx - 34 in. wide; 72” long sewn; zippered fusion cover
HX3901N  HoverMaxx - 39 in. wide; 72” long sewn; zippered fusion cover
HM-Mini28HS HoverMatt 28” wide; 42” long; heat-sealed
HM-Mini28DC HoverMatt 28” wide; 42” long; double-coated; heat-sealed
HM-Mini34HS HoverMatt 34” wide; 42” long; heat-sealed
HM-Mini34DC HoverMatt 28” wide; 42” long; double-coated; heat-sealed
Air Supply Units
AIR200G  Air Supply – 800 watts, CSA, Grounded
AIR400G  Air Supply – 1100 watts, CSA, Grounded
HoverJack Patient Lift
HJ3202  HoverJack Air Patient Lift 32” wide w/ Transport Sheet
HJ3901   HoverJack Air Patient Lift 39” wide w/ Transport Sheet
HoverMatt Protector Sheets
HMPS28  Reusable, nylon protector sheet 28”x78”
HMPS34  Reusable, nylon protector sheet 34”x78”
HMPS39  Reusable, nylon protector sheet 39”x78”
HMPS50  Reusable, nylon protector sheet 50”x78”
HMDS   Disposable sheets; absorbent & impervious
17
Storage Carts
HMC-100 HoverMatt Storage Cart; 2 baskets for transport & storage of